
Typical Analysis 
Dipropylene Glycol-LO (DPG) 

Test 

Acidity, as Acetic Acid 
Chlorides 
Color 
Dipropylene Glycol 
Water 

Property 
wt% 

ppm 
Pt-Co 
wt% 
wt% 

SPECIFICATION 
0.005 Max 
1.00 Max 
10 Max 

99.0 Min 
0.10 Max 

RESULT 
0.0002 

0.00 
2 

99.98 
0.10 
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This information relates only to the specific material designated and may not be valid for such material used in combination with any other 
materials or in any other process. Such information is to be the best of the company’s knowledge and believed accurate and reliable as of the 
date indicated. However, no representation, warranty or guarantee of any kind, express or implied, is made as to its accuracy, reliability or 
completeness and we assume no responsibility for any loss, damage or expense, direct or consequential, arising out of use. It is the user’s 
responsibility to satisfy himself as to the suitableness & completeness of such information for his own particular use. 


