

## Typical Analysis Dipropylene Glycol-LO (DPG)

Test	Property	SPECIFICATION	RESULT
Acidity, as Acetic Acid	wt%	0.005 Max	0.0002
Chlorides	ppm	1.00 Max	0.00
Color	Pt-Co	10 Max	2
Dipropylene Glycol	wt%	99.0 Min	99.98
Water	wt%	0.10 Max	0.10

## Distributed by: Chemistry Connection 253 Sturgis Rd Conway, AR 72034 www.chemistryconnection.com

This information relates only to the specific material designated and may not be valid for such material used in combination with any other materials or in any other process. Such information is to be the best of the company's knowledge and believed accurate and reliable as of the date indicated. However, no representation, warranty or guarantee of any kind, express or implied, is made as to its accuracy, reliability or completeness and we assume no responsibility for any loss, damage or expense, direct or consequential, arising out of use. It is the user's responsibility to satisfy himself as to the suitableness & completeness of such information for his own particular use.